
Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 367020 LAINEZ Christian 962 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

2 366616 MACKER François 883 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dépar

3 36193 PERSONNE Laurent 968 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

4 2923449 PISCOU Eric 997 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

5 365024 BESSON Philippe 961 04360724 Corpo36-La Poste

6 365385 BENTO Jean 875 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

7 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 829 04360724 Corpo36-Ets Bruyas

8 7920947 MOREAU Olivier 828 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

9 364661 BRANCHEREAU Patrice 783 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

10 364078 PELLERIN Brubo 761 04360724 Corpo36-Educ.Nat.Arg.

11 187949 RAFFESTIN Denis 704 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

12 3611071 VALLET Damien 543 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

13 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 664 04360724 Corpo36-Ets Bruyas

14 367404 BONNET Jean-Philippe 592 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

15 3611323 MASSICOT Bryan 580 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers36

16 3611684 VALLET Pascal 502 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

17 1312184 PLANTEVIN Athur 500 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1104 04360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dépar

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 5427946 LEVEQUE Samuel 1089 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

2 362392 DEVINEAU Nicolas 1163 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers36

3 364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1295 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

4 9537051 BARROCA Olivier 1094 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

5 36187 NOUHANT Jean - Charles 1196 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

6 367042 BRANCHEREAU Célian 1130 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

7 365637 VOISIN Olivier 1025 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

8 362292 GUENIN Alain 1071 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

RESULTATS INDIV CORPO DEP 36 2024 / 2025

MESSIEURS 5 à 9

Dames 10 à 12

Messieurs 10 à 12



Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 363981 CAUQUIS Amandine 1104 4360724 Corpo36-Conseil Dépar

2 7857958 OCHSENBEIN Magali 625 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 9537204 BARROCA Titouan 1565 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

2 364818 BONNET Jean-Christophe 1549 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

3 5427946 LEVEQUE Samuel 1089 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

4 519094 COUSIN Kevin 1222 04360724 Corpo36-Educ.Nat.Châtx

5 367042 BRANCHEREAU Célian 1130 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

6 5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1048 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

7 3611323 MASSICOT Bryan 580 04360724 Corpo36-Les Pompiers36

8 1312184 PLANTEVIN Arthur 500 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 7857958 OCHSENBEIN Magali 625 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1295 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

2 36187 NOUHANT Jean - Charles 1196 04360724 Corpo36 -Les paysans

3 2923449 PISCOU Eric 997 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

4 365637 VOISIN Olivier 992 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

5 5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1048 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

6 365013 REIGNOUX Emmanuel 1025 0436724 Corpo36-Educ Chatx

7 367020 LAINEZ Christian 962 04360724 Corpo36 -Safran

8 364661 BRANCHEREAU Patrice 783 04360724 Corpo36-Les Paysans

9 365840 BRUYAS Rudy 829 04360724 Corpo36-Ets Bruyas

10 364078 PELLERIN Bruno 761 04360724 Corpo36-Educ Argenton

11 187949 RAFFESTIN Denis 653 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

12 3610132 LEFEVRE Yoann 664 04360724 Corpo36-Ets Bruyas

Messieurs V1

Dames TC

Messieurs TC

Dames Vét



Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

1 362292 GUENIN Alain 1071 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

2 36193 PERSONNE Laurent 968 04360724 Corpo36 -La Marine

3 366616 MACKER François 883 04360724 Corpo36 -Conseil Dépar

4 362509 BERTHAULT Alain 1013 04360724 Corpo36 -La Marine

5 365024 BESSON Philippe 961 04360724 Corpo36-La Poste

6 365385 BENTO Jean 894 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

7 367404 BONNET Jean-Philippe 592 04360724 Corpo36-Infologis

Dossard N° Licence Nom Prénom Pts Clt N° Club Nom Club

9537204 BARROCA Titouan 1565 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

9537051 BARROCA Olivier 1094 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

364759 GONZALEZ Guillaume 1295 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

5948415 MARTINEZ Vincent 1048 04360724 Corpo36-Safran

362292 GUENIN Alain 1071 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine

362509 BERTHAULT Alain 1013 04360724 Corpo36 -La Marine

36193 PERSONNE Laurent 968 04360724 Corpo36 -La Marine

2923449 PISCOU Eric 997 04360724 Corpo36-La Marine
4
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